Yearling Angus Bulls

Tag
854
579
332
810
6105
270z
2187

Date of
Birth Sire
3/19/2014 SOO LINE MOTIVE 9016
3/20/2014 DCC NEW LOOK
3/26/2014 SOO LINE MOTIVE 9016
4/3/2014 DUFF NEW EDITION
4/7/2014 DUFF CARRY ON
2/27/2014 CONNEALY PACKER 547
3/3/2014 BC CLASSIC

Yearling SimAngus Bulls

Tag
516
539
925
839
047X
648
816
406
373
391
434
910
870
603
862
717
045X
638U
3294
048X
170Y

Date of
Birth Sire
3/24/2014 BC LOOKOUT
3/26/2014 MR HOC BROKER
3/26/2014 MR HOC BROKER
3/26/2014 MR HOC BROKER
3/26/2014 MR HOC BROKER
3/29/2014 BC LOOKOUT
3/30/2014 OCC JET FLECK 133N
4/1/2014 OCC JET FLECK 133N
4/1/2014 MR HOC BROKER
4/1/2014 OCC JET FLECK 133N
4/1/2014 MR HOC BROKER
4/3/2014 OCC JET FLECK 133N
4/3/2014 MR HOC BROKER
4/3/2014 MR HOC BROKER
4/3/2014 OCC JET FLECK 133N
4/7/2014 MR HOC BROKER
4/7/2014 MR HOC BROKER
3/25/2014 MR HOC BROKER
3/22/2014 EBONYS GRANDMASTER
3/25/2014 OCC JET FLECK 133N
4/10/2014 OCC JET FLECK 133N

Yearling Simmental Bulls

Tag
528
420
347

Date of
Birth Sire

3/30/2014 MR HOC BROKER
4/1/2014 SVF STEEL FORCE
4/7/2014 SVF STEEL FORCE

2015 MEYER CATTLE COMPANY BULL SALE
For Sale by Private Treaty

DAM
683R
732P
683R
984N
6105
270Z
2187

DAM
2637
683R
805S
683R
683R
2637
115N
115N
683R
115N
683R
115N
1456
805S
115N
805S
1456
638U
3294
115N
170Y

DAM
J&C/SS Bernadette
BWL Sadie 930U
BWL Sadie 930U

Maternal Grand Sire
OCC ANCHOR

OCC GREAT PLAINS
OCC ANCHOR

OCC JUST RIGHT
OCC GENESIS

DUFF BASIC INSTINCT
DCC NEW LOOK

Maternal Grand Sire
MR HOC BROKER
OCC ANCHOR
OCC NECTAR
OCC ANCHOR
OCC ANCHOR

MR HOC BROKER
OCC JET STREAM
OCC JET STREAM
OCC ANCHOR
OCC JET STREAM
OCC ANCHOR
OCC JET STREAM
OCC HOMER
OCC NECTAR
OCC JET STREAM
OCC NECTAR
OCC HOMER
OCC PRESTIGE
OCC GLORY

OCC JET STREAM

Maternal Grand Sire
SS Goldmine L42

Lucas/SS Remington P645
Lucas/SS Remington P645

Breed
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN

Breed

3/4 AN 1/4 SM
1/2 SM 1/2 AN
1/2 SM 1/2 AN
1/2 SM 1/2 AN
1/2 SM 1/2 AN
3/4 AN 1/4 SM
1/2 SM 1/2 AN
1/2 SM 1/2 AN
1/2 SM 1/2 AN
1/2 SM 1/2 AN
1/2 SM 1/2 AN
1/2 SM 1/2 AN
1/2 SM 1/2 AN
1/2 SM 1/2 AN
1/2 SM 1/2 AN
1/2 SM 1/2 AN
1/2 SM 1/2 AN
1/2 SM 1/2 AN
1/2 SM 1/2 AN
1/2 SM 1/2 AN
3/8 SM 5/8 AN

Breed
SM
SM
SM

BW
90
85
95

105
95
86
68

BW
95
105
105
100
95
98
97
96
105
100
102
95
98
100
98
110
95
95
96
81
90

BW
105
96
90

1/16/2015
Act. Wean Wt.
784
827
686
704
790
602
650

1/16/2015
Act. Wean Wi.
690
808
680
706
876
609
904
708
694
884
680
686
714
830
728
814
700
692
708
670
674

1/16/2015
Act. Wean Wit.
788
710
614

Color
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black

Black

BWF

Black Broccle
BWF

Black
Black
Black
Black
Black w/star
Black
Black
Black
Black Blaze
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black Blaze
Black

Red

Red

Black
Black
Black

Comments

retaining 1/3 semen interest

Calving Ease

Comments

retaining 1/3 semen interest

retaining 1/3 semen interest

scurred

scurred

retaining 1/3 semen interest

scurred

Comments



511 4/12/2014 SVF STEEL FORCE

2-Year-Old Angus Bulls
Date of
Tattoo Birth Sire
411A  3/30/2013 DCC NEW LOOK
427A  3/29/2013 DCC NEW LOOK

3 Year-Old Angus Bull
Date of
Tattoo Birth Sire
724Z  3/12/2012 DCC NEW LOOK

BWL Sadie 930U

DAM
3725
3725

DAM
2673

Lucas/SS Remington P645

Maternal Grand Sire
OCC HUNTER
OCC HUNTER

Maternal Grand Sire
OCC ANCHOR

SM

Breed
AN
AN

Breed
AN

108

BW
80
90

BW
88

662

1/11/2014
Act. Wean Wi.
752
734

9/21/2012
Act. Wean Wi.
614

Black

Black
Black

Black

Comments

Comments



